Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

PlaceBack#

25. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

132
216
107
500
1433
205
539
278
878

Western Revolution
Lopen Assets

KM Genuinely Best
Chips Favorite Invit
A Sleepy Margarita
Yawl A Cleat
Interesting Lady
Naturally Smokin

Sun Ur Lukin Fab

Kendel E Bachey

Ella Mae Thompson
Emma Grace Gore
Lauren Hoover
Addison Baynes
Cheyenne Lane Brand
Meghan Elizabeth Kaser
Maclayne Warner

Hailey A Miesse

Kendel E Bachey

Ella Mae Thompson
Emma Grace Gore

Amy Hoover

Meggen Morrow Baynes
Cheyenne Lane Brand
Meghan Elizabeth Kaser
Jocelynne Warner

Hailey A Miesse



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

PlaceBack#

25. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

107
132
216
500
278
539
205
160
1433

KM Genuinely Best
Western Revolution
Lopen Assets

Chips Favorite Invit
Naturally Smokin
Interesting Lady
Yawl A Cleat

How Bout At Midnight
A Sleepy Margarita

Emma Grace Gore
Kendel E Bachey

Ella Mae Thompson
Lauren Hoover
Maclayne Warner
Meghan Elizabeth Kaser
Cheyenne Lane Brand
Kylie J Davis

Addison Baynes

Emma Grace Gore
Kendel E Bachey

Ella Mae Thompson
Amy Hoover

Jocelynne Warner
Meghan Elizabeth Kaser
Cheyenne Lane Brand
Kylie J Davis

Meggen Morrow Baynes



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

PlaceBack#

25. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

216
107
132
500
278
160
539
605
1433

Lopen Assets

KM Genuinely Best
Western Revolution
Chips Favorite Invit
Naturally Smokin

How Bout At Midnight
Interesting Lady
Hesmy Lastinvitation

A Sleepy Margarita

Ella Mae Thompson
Emma Grace Gore
Kendel E Bachey
Lauren Hoover
Maclayne Warner

Kylie J Davis

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser
Ava Haun

Addison Baynes

Ella Mae Thompson
Emma Grace Gore
Kendel E Bachey

Amy Hoover

Jocelynne Warner

Kylie J Davis

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser
Ava Haun

Meggen Morrow Baynes



